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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Friday, 2 July Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All Governors’ 
Meeting) – Videoconference 

 

Tuesday, 6 July – 
Wednesday, 7 July 

Governing Council Seminar on the monetary policy strategy 
review  

Meeting of the Governing Council 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 9 July Meeting with press - Teleconference  

Tuesday, 13 July Meeting with the Minister for Energy and for Spatial Planning Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 14 July Meeting of the Governing Council (digital euro project) - 
Videoconference 

 

Thursday, 15 July Meeting with representatives of the Luxembourgish Federation of 
Industries (FEDIL) 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 19 July Governing Council Seminar - Videoconference  

Wednesday, 21 July 

Thursday, 22 July 

Governing Council Seminar  

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary Policy) 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 23 July Meeting with press  Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 28 July Governing Council Seminar - Videoconference  

Thursday, 29 July Meeting with representatives of the academic world Luxembourg 
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